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China Mortgage Loan
August 2024

This Product is a China Mortgage Loan.

This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this
Product. Please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your China Mortgage Loan.

Interest Rates and Interest Charges
Annualised Interest Rate For a loan amount of HK$3 million:

Loan Tenor 30 years
Range of annualised interest
rate based on the CCBA P* —2.0%
Best Lending Rate (BLR)

*P means the Hong Kong Dollar Prime Lending Rate as quoted by CCBA from time to time.

Annualised Overdue / Default P* + 8% on each overdue instalment amount on daily basis from due date to date of
Interest Rate payment. Default interest is calculated on simple basis. The default interest

will debit from the date of such instalment default until the date of full repayment
of default sum.

Monthly Repayment Amount

Monthly Repayment Amount For a loan amount of HK$3 million:

Loan Tenor 30 years

Monthly repayment amount for | HK$14,539.49

the annualised interest rate (Assume CCBA's Prime Lending
based on the CCBA BLR above | Rate (‘P’) is 6.125%)

Fees and Charges
Handling Fee A handling fee of 0.5% on the loan amount (min. HK$5,000) is payable by you upon
your acceptance of the offer letter. All the costs regarding to mortgage application
e.g. valuation fee will be paid by you as well.

Late Payment Fee and Charge 2% flat on instalment amount (min. HK$100) will be charged for failure to make
instalment payment in full.

Prepayment / Early Settlement Fee If you prepay or early settle the loan in the following loan period, correspondingly fee
will be charged:

1%t year: 3% of the prepaid loan amount
2" year: 2% of the prepaid loan amount
3 year: 1% of the prepaid loan amount

Additional Information

Service Fee

Re-issue of Interest Rate Change Advice HK$100 per copy

Loan Prepayment Statement HK$100 for every 12 months record per request (min. HK$100)
Title Deed Copy HK$50 per page (max. HK$1,000)

Copy of Customer Information Letter HK$50 per letter

Copy of Loan Confirmation Letter HK$200 per letter

Repayment Schedule HK$100 per request

Change of Loan Terms HK$1,000 per request

Custodian Fee for safe keeping of the title deed (only HK$300 per month

applicable to customers who have paid off the mortgage)

To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay! {&E & ? BI5-F(SLHE |
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